A

I

THE DANCER’S SOLE - 11TH ANNUAL RECITAL - 2024

2024 Recital Tickets can be purchased at the studio during the following days/times:
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Friday, May 3@ | 5-7p (in St. II, during Picture Day)

Saturday, May 4™ | 9:30-11:30a (in the office)

Friday, May 10" | 5-7p (in St. II, during Picture Day)

Saturday, May 11" | 9:30-11:30a (in the office)

Wednesday, May 15" | 5-7p (in the office) — tuition also due!

Tuesday, May 21% | 4-6p (in the office) *CASH ONLY*

Thursday, May 30" | 3:30-5:30p (in the office) *CASH ONLY*

Saturday, June 1%t | 9:30-11:30a (in the office) *CASH ONLY*

Monday, June 3@ | 4:30-6:30p (in the office) *CASH ONLY*

Friday, June 7" | at dress rehearsal (at Tourtellotte High School) *CASH ONLY*
...at the door on the day of the show, pending availability *CASH ONLY*

...at the door on the day of the show, pending availability (CASH ONLY)

Tickets cannot be "reserved” without in-person payment (i.e., emailing in your ticket order or

reserving over the phone, etc. will not be accepted).

TICKET INFORMATION

e S$20 each, cash or check — NO credit/debit cards at any time

e Cash Only beginning

o $16 for active military and veterans. (ID proof required, Limit 4 per family). We appreciate
your service!

e “Lap children” (ages 2 and under) admitted free of charge.

e General admission. Doors open 45 minutes prior to each show time.

e Multi-show ticket discounts do not apply to Company or TDS CREW families. If you are a
recreational family in multiple shows, please contact us for your ticket discount
information.




